Rev. Date 040218           © 2018 MacroAir Technologies          Toll Free: 866 668 3247          Fax: 909 890 2313          www.macroairfans.com          12© 2021 MacroAir Technologies          Toll Free: 866 668 3247          Fax: 909 890 2313          www.macroairfans.com          Rev. 210525
Item # Description Qty
30-90301-00 Analog Remote Assembly (Standard)
Item # Mount Options Qty
60-90006-00 AirLegacy Universal Mount: I-beam Hardware Kit (Standard)
60-40041-00 Glulam Hardware Kit (for Universal Mount)
Item # Voltage Options Qty
1xx1-MA* 100-120V Single Phase, 50/60 Hz
2xx1-MA 208-240V Single Phase, 50/60 Hz
2xx3-MA 208-240V Three Phase, 50/60 Hz
4xx3-MA 480V Three Phase, 50/60 Hz
6xx3-MA 600V Three Phase, 50/60 Hz
Item # Diameter Qty
MZ08-0100-MA 8 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MZ10-0100-MA 10 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MZ12-0100-MA 12 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MZ14-0100-MA 14 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MZ16-0100-MA 16 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MZ18-0100-MA 18 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MZ20-0150-MA 20 ft Power Unit, 1.5 HP
MZ24-0200-MA 24 ft Power Unit, 2.0 HP
*Only available for 8ft-18ft
8 in / 203.2 mm